
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 5/26/2021 Bid Closing Date: 6/2/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-19284S Regional Operator A

Liverpool

4/21/2014 Flood, Jason R0097

2/25/2019 Egnaczyk, Sean R0097

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

C-20176 Chief Maint Mech A

Oswego

10/7/2013 Goodnow, Hans R0097

11/21/2016 Drexel, James R0097

4/23/2018 Taylor, Colton R0097

7/15/2019 Davis II, Terry R0097

8/24/2020 Shannon, Matthew R0097

1/4/2021 Lindsley, Eric P0097

C-20195 Maintenance Mechanic C

Oswego

6/14/1999 Beeles, Diana R0097

11/21/2016 Drexel, James R0097

4/23/2018 Taylor, Colton R0097

7/15/2019 Davis II, Terry R0097

8/24/2020 Shannon, Matthew R0097

1/4/2021 Lindsley, Eric P0097
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C-20196 Maintenance Helper- Accredited

Oswego

7/27/2009 Britton, Glen R0097

11/21/2016 Drexel, James R0097

4/23/2018 Taylor, Colton R0097

7/15/2019 Davis II, Terry R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097

8/24/2020 Shannon, Matthew R0097

11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R097C

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R097C

10/21/2019 Kelly, Paul R097C

1/4/2021 Lindsley, Eric P0097

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T0097

C-20317 Line Mechanic Helper

Watertown

2/17/2009 Murphy, Thomas R0097

12/27/2016 Manning, James R0097

7/30/2018 Payne, Alec R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

6/15/2015 Cassano, Matthew R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

5/6/2019 Piccioni, Mark R097C

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

4/27/2020 Stott, Trevor P0097

3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin P097C

4/12/2021 Fox, Andrew T0097

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T0097
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C-20350 Line Mechanic Helper- Non Accredited

Volney

7/20/2009 Stewart, Justin R0097

6/2/2014 Hayes, Austyn R0097

11/3/2014 Brown, Joseph R0097

5/11/2015 Faulstick, Leonard R0097

4/25/2016 Flynn, Thomas R0097

5/1/2017 Lapetino, Vincent R0097

5/14/2018 Myers, Konner R0097

7/30/2018 Payne, Alec R0097

7/30/2018 DeShaw, Kyle R0097

8/13/2018 Miller, Phillip R0097

11/5/2018 Scott, Brian R0097

2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R0097

10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097

6/15/2015 Cassano, Matthew R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

1/29/2018 Schneider, Lily R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

11/5/2018 Jones, Nathaniel R097C

5/6/2019 Piccioni, Mark R097C

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R097C

6/24/2019 Jackson, Qasim R097C

8/12/2019 Spencer, Caitlin R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

10/21/2019 Davis, Noah R097C

10/21/2019 Kelly, Paul R097C

3/15/2021 Vasquez, Jesse P097C

3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin P097C

4/12/2021 Fox, Andrew T0097

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T0097

4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T0097
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C-20354 Chief Line Mech A Htstick (2)

Volney

11/13/1984 Perkins, William R0097

2/3/1986 Halliday, Harry R0097

2/9/1988 Teifke, Steven R0097

9/26/1988 Robinson, Bruce R0097

2/22/1999 Mclaughlin, Frederick R0097

4/5/1999 White, Joseph R0097

5/2/2007 Behnke, Richard R0097

5/7/2007 Parent, Adam R0097

5/16/2007 Gilbert, Andrew R0097

1/12/2009 Caza, Todd R0097

7/20/2009 Stewart, Justin R0097

3/1/2010 Dean, John R0097

5/17/2010 Ayer, Daniel R0097

12/27/2011 Torio, Jamie R0097

5/6/2013 Fredenburg, John R0097

7/8/2013 Suydam, David R0097

C-20361 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

N Syracuse

1/12/2009 Caza, Todd R0097

7/20/2009 Stewart, Justin R0097

3/1/2010 Dean, John R0097

5/17/2010 Ayer, Daniel R0097

12/27/2011 Torio, Jamie R0097

5/6/2013 Fredenburg, John R0097

7/8/2013 Suydam, David R0097

C-20362 Chief Maint Mech A

Potsdam

5/2/2007 Behnke, Richard R0097

2/17/2009 Murphy, Thomas R0097

8/3/2015 Goodrow, Christopher R0097

7/3/2017 Deon, James R0097

4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R0097
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